
Rang Gruppe / Schütze Präzision Duell Total
Rang Groupe / Tireur Précision Vitesse Total

1 Bulle-Grevîre I
Alvarez José 45 47 48 140 41 40 46 127 267
Carrillo Marc 45 44 46 135 45 45 47 137 272
Grangier Samuel 47 45 47 139 48 47 45 140 279
Mornod Jean-Jaques 47 43 45 135 47 45 47 139 274 1092

2 Montagny-Cousset I
Catin Serge 47 46 47 140 40 46 45 131 271
Bastian Jean-Luc 43 47 45 135 47 47 47 141 276
Codourey Jean-Pierre 44 46 45 135 46 44 42 132 267
Fasel Thomas 46 46 47 139 44 47 42 133 272 1086

3 Giffers-Tentlingen
Buntschu Peter 44 39 43 126 44 45 45 134 260
Fornerod Richard 45 45 43 133 41 45 45 131 264
Emmenegger Gregory 48 47 48 143 47 46 45 138 281
Gendre Gérard 47 44 45 136 49 45 49 143 279 1084

4 Schmitten-Flamatt I
Stritt Laurent 48 48 46 142 43 43 41 127 269
Brülhart Hans-Peter 46 47 47 140 44 46 45 135 275
Brülhart Dominik 43 48 47 138 46 36 45 127 265
Thossy Michael 45 41 45 131 42 44 46 132 263 1072

5 Montagny-Cousset Ii
Joye Eloi 46 44 46 136 44 43 42 129 265
Pittet Cyril 46 48 40 134 34 44 46 124 258
Pittet Laurent 42 47 46 135 45 42 45 132 267
Joye Evelyne 47 47 47 141 44 43 41 128 269 1059

6 Treyvaux I
Ambrosini Sanzio 43 43 42 128 43 44 46 133 261
Descloux Benoît 47 47 45 139 42 34 31 107 246
Python David 43 47 46 136 47 46 49 142 278
Yerly Hubert 43 46 49 138 45 44 40 129 267 1052

7 Bulle-Grevîre II
Rigolet Joseph 40 41 46 127 43 38 45 126 253
Rime Marc 46 45 43 134 43 45 47 135 269
Robert Nicole 47 46 47 140 41 43 45 129 269
Schnider Marc 44 46 41 131 38 44 46 128 259 1050



Rang Gruppe / Schütze Präzision Duell Total
Rang Groupe / Tireur Précision Vitesse Total

8 Tafers I
Baeriswyl Hand-Peter 48 46 41 135 46 44 43 133 268
Bertschy Kuno 37 42 44 123 41 35 39 115 238
Poffet Marco 42 42 42 126 44 44 47 135 261
Busch Rachel 43 46 45 134 45 48 44 137 271 1038

9 Kerzers
Herren Ilan 40 45 35 120 44 43 46 133 253
König Andrea 45 45 44 134 49 44 43 136 270
Gambino Vincenzo 47 47 43 137 43 42 44 129 266
Maurer Laurenz 35 42 45 122 41 35 43 119 241 1030

10 Vully I
Gremaud Raymond 44 46 44 134 46 45 49 140 274
Frey Jean-Pierre 37 34 35 106 41 42 46 129 235
Hefti David 49 46 45 140 47 47 50 144 284
Staub Kurt 40 34 40 114 44 43 30 117 231 1024
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Total
1 Hefti	David 49 46 45 140 47 47 50 144 284
2 Emmenegger	Gregory 48 47 48 143 47 46 45 138 281
3 Gendre	Gérard 47 44 45 136 49 45 49 143 279
4 Grangier	Samuel 47 45 47 139 48 47 45 140 279
5 Python	David 43 47 46 136 47 46 49 142 278
6 Bastian	Jean-Luc 43 47 45 135 47 47 47 141 276
7 Brülhart	Hans-Peter 46 47 47 140 44 46 45 135 275
8 Gremaud	Raymond 44 46 44 134 46 45 49 140 274
9 Mornod	Jean-Jaques 47 43 45 135 47 45 47 139 274
10 Carrillo	Marc 45 44 46 135 45 45 47 137 272
11 Fasel	Thomas 46 46 47 139 44 47 42 133 272
12 Busch	Rachel 43 46 45 134 45 48 44 137 271
13 Catin	Serge 47 46 47 140 40 46 45 131 271
14 König	Andrea 45 45 44 134 49 44 43 136 270
15 Rime	Marc 46 45 43 134 43 45 47 135 269
16 Robert	Nicole 47 46 47 140 41 43 45 129 269
17 Joye	Evelyne 47 47 47 141 44 43 41 128 269
18 Stritt	Laurent 48 48 46 142 43 43 41 127 269
19 Baeriswyl	Hand-Peter 48 46 41 135 46 44 43 133 268
20 Pittet	Laurent 42 47 46 135 45 42 45 132 267
21 Codourey	Jean-Pierre 44 46 45 135 46 44 42 132 267
22 Yerly	Hubert 43 46 49 138 45 44 40 129 267
23 Alvarez	José 45 47 48 140 41 40 46 127 267
24 Gambino	Vincenzo 47 47 43 137 43 42 44 129 266
25 Joye	Eloi 46 44 46 136 44 43 42 129 265
26 Brülhart	Dominik 43 48 47 138 46 36 45 127 265
27 Fornerod	Richard 45 45 43 133 41 45 45 131 264
28 Thossy	Michael 45 41 45 131 42 44 46 132 263
29 Poffet	Marco 42 42 42 126 44 44 47 135 261
30 Ambrosini	Sanzio 43 43 42 128 43 44 46 133 261
31 Buntschu	Peter 44 39 43 126 44 45 45 134 260
32 Schnider	Marc 44 46 41 131 38 44 46 128 259
33 Pittet	Cyril 46 48 40 134 34 44 46 124 258
34 Herren	Ilan 40 45 35 120 44 43 46 133 253
35 Rigolet	Joseph 40 41 46 127 43 38 45 126 253
36 Descloux	Benoît 47 47 45 139 42 34 31 107 246
37 Maurer	Laurenz 35 42 45 122 41 35 43 119 241
38 Bertschy	Kuno 37 42 44 123 41 35 39 115 238
39 Frey	Jean-Pierre 37 34 35 106 41 42 46 129 235
40 Staub	Kurt 40 34 40 114 44 43 30 117 231

Classement	individuel
Précision Duel
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